
1571 MVL

1821 MVL

2116 MVL

2223 MVL

2516 MVL

2580 MVL

2590 MVL FILMORE, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(LisaLynn)

Closed: 12/28/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

TRUMBLA, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

11/20/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom     

11/30/2023 - Con't for Adj 341 RT            

01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - 

FS/DSO/TR/Need Wage Directive 

Need DSO Affidavit tom

DAWSON, G ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/04/2024 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/Need Wage 

Directive tom

JOHNSON-WASHINGTON, TALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

12/20/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tom

WELLS, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

11/19/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive tom                 

11/23/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

11/22/2023 is not timely filed for the 

12/07/2023 hearing;

12/4/2023 - Con't for proper notice 

of the amended plan filed 

11/22/2023 randy

12/20/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need 

Wage Directive tom

JONES, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 18, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

EVANS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



2651 MVL

2709 MVL

2051 MVL

2640 MVL

2669 MVL

2562 MVL

2592 MVL

1091 MVL

1665 MVL

2212 MVL

2276 MVL

11/19/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/tom

LEAL, H LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

11/20/2023 - TT OBJ - MB/TR/tom       

12/6/2023 - con't for POC to be filed 

by Wells Fargo, need POC to 

determine if case should be conduit 

randy          

12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - MB/TR/tom

NIETO, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

HARVEY, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(LisaLynn)

Closed: 12/7/2023 CONVERTED BEFORE 

CONFIRMATION

01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/tom

WILKE, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

11/15/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/PPI/Othertom

AZZARELLO, R LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ DI/Need 

Wage Directive tom

VANDAVEER, L LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/04/2024 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/TR/tom

COLLINS, K GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

CLARK, T GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/05/2024 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/PPI/Othertom

OKEDELE, A GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 11/15/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/tom

SCARBER, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 18, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WILLIAMS, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/GF/TR/Othertom



2289 MVL

2552 MVL

2671 MVL

0893 MVL

1230 MVL

1404 MVL

1459 MVL

1528 MVL

12/19/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tom

WHITE, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

11/15/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/TR/BC/tom      

12/6/2023 - Afternoon hearing for 

pass request, need to resolve IRS 

randy

12/12/2023 - Pass to 1/18 per 

afternoon hrg LKL:

TIPPS, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

11/27/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/TR/Othertara

STEIN, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/09/2024 - Amended Plan filed  

01/08/2024 is not timely filed for the 

01/18/2024 hearing;

JOHNSON, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 11/08/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

11/07/2023 is not timely filed for the 

12/07/2023 hearing;

11/30/2023 - Con't for proper notice 

of 11/7 plan RT

12/19/2023 - TT OBJ - 

PPI/TR/Othertom

WALTERSCHEID, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - DI/Need 

Wage Directive tom

JOHNSON, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - 

DI/MB/TR/Need Wage Directive tom

RAVELLI, K LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 18, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

PETTUS, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

11/20/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/TR/Need Wage 

Directive tom     

12/5/2023 - Con't to allow adj 341 to 

conclude randy            

12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/Need 

Wage Directive tom



1655 MVL

1658 MVL

1661 MVL

1675 MVL

1775 MVL

1997 MVL

2230 MVL

11/20/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom         

11/30/2023 - Con't for Adj 341 RT

WILLIAMS, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/28/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need 

DSO Affidavit tom                 

12/20/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need DSO Affidavit tom                 

01/09/2024 - Amended Plan filed  

01/08/2024 is not timely filed for the 

01/18/2024 hearing;

MASON, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tara                

11/19/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/Need Wage 

Directive tom     

12/5/2023 - Con't to 1/18 to allow adj 

341 to conclude randy            

12/20/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need 

Wage Directive tom

BRADSHAW, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

12/19/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/TR/Othertom

MARTIN, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

12/20/2023 - TT OBJ - MB/tom

BRENT, U LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Closed: 12/6/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

WEEKS, Y LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 18, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

NELSON, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(LisaLynn)



2284 MVL

2462 MVL

2463 MVL

2467 MVL

2478 MVL

2482 MVL

2521 MVL

2527 MVL

2544 MVL

12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

DI/FS/TR/tom

JACKSON-WILLIAMS, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/tom

WHITLEY, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

ZABOJNIK, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

ZUNIGA, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(LisaLynn)

Closed: 12/28/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

AGUILAR, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/Othertom
Closed: 12/28/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

ELDRIDGE, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/tom

HERNANDEZ, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(LisaLynn)

11/08/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

11/07/2023 is not timely filed for the 

12/07/2023 hearing;

D filed an amended plan changing 

from above median to below 

median/need objection

12/5/2023 - con't for proper notice of 

amended plan filed 11/7/2023 randy

12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/tom

NELSON, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

12/23/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/TR/tom

Confirmation Docket
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    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            
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RIMES, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



2548 MVL

2556 MVL

2594 MVL

2613 MVL

2622 MVL

2698 MVL

2703 MVL

2130 MVL

2009 MVL

2540 MVL

12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tom

EVANS  III, H VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

11/19/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/PPI/TR/tom

MOKA, B PRO SE  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

11/20/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom        

11/30/2023 - Con't for Adj 341 RT

         

12/20/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom                 

01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/Othertom

COBB-SCOTT, J LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - TR/Othertom

DABNEY, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - TR/Need 

DSO Affidavit tom

CHATMAN, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

THOMAS JR, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

ARAUJO, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/04/2024 - Amended Plan filed  

01/03/2024 is not timely filed for the 

01/18/2024 hearing;

ESPINOZA, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - PPI/tom

CAPPIO, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 18, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

RICHARD, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive tom



2541 MVL

12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/Need 

Wage Directive tom

Total # Case on Docket:53
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MAYE, T VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg


