Calendar Date: Thursday, January 18, 2024

		· · ·	Time Description Disposition	-			
1571	MVL	EVANS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
1821	MVL	JONES, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		12/20/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tom
2116	MVL	WELLS, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		11/19/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive tom 11/23/2023 - Amended Plan filed 11/22/2023 is not timely filed for the 12/07/2023 hearing; 12/4/2023 - Con't for proper notice of the amended plan filed 11/22/2023 randy 12/20/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need Wage Directive tom
2223	MVL	JOHNSON-WASHINGTON	I, ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		11/20/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/tom 11/30/2023 - Con't for Adj 341 RT 01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/DSO/TR/Need Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit tom
2516	MVL	DAWSON, G	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/Need Wage Directive tom
2580	MVL	TRUMBLA, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
2590	MVL	FILMORE, C Closed: 12/28/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (LisaLynn)	

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 18, 2024

Case		Name Attorney Attorney		Trustee/Atty Notes			
2651	MVL	WILLIAMS, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/GF/TR/Othertom
2709	MVL	SCARBER, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/PPI/Othertom
2051	MVL	OKEDELE, A	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		11/15/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/tom
2640	MVL	CLARK, T	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
2669	MVL	COLLINS, K	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ DI/Need Wage Directive tom
2562	MVL	VANDAVEER, L	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/TR/tom
2592	MVL	AZZARELLO, R	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/tom
1091	MVL	WILKE, L	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		11/15/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/Othertom
1665	MVL	HARVEY, M Closed: 12/7/2023 CONVERTED BEFORE CONFIRMATION	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (LisaLynn)	
2212	MVL	NIETO, L	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		11/19/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/tom
2276	MVL	LEAL, H	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		11/20/2023 - TT OBJ - MB/TR/tom 12/6/2023 - con't for POC to be filed by Wells Fargo, need POC to

determine if case should be conduit randy 12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - MB/TR/tom

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 18, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Case	Code	Name Automey Automey	Time Description Disposi	Ion Trustee/Ally Notes	Comments	
2289	MVL	PETTUS, S	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	11/20/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/TR/Need Wage Directive tom 12/5/2023 - Con't to allow adj 341 to conclude randy 12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/Need Wage Directive tom
2552	M∨L	RAVELLI, K	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - DI/Need Wage Directive tom
2671	MVL	JOHNSON, S	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - DI/MB/TR/Need Wage Directive tom
0893	MVL	WALTERSCHEID, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/09/2024 - Amended Plan filed 01/08/2024 is not timely filed for the 01/18/2024 hearing;
1230	MVL	JOHNSON, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	11/08/2023 - Amended Plan filed 11/07/2023 is not timely filed for the 12/07/2023 hearing; 11/30/2023 - Con't for proper notice of 11/7 plan RT 12/19/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/Othertom
1404	MVL	STEIN, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	11/15/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/BC/tom 12/6/2023 - Afternoon hearing for pass request, need to resolve IRS randy 12/12/2023 - Pass to 1/18 per afternoon hrg LKL:
1459	MVL	TIPPS, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	11/27/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Othertara
1528	MVL	WHITE, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	12/19/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tom

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 18, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	I rustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1655	MVL	NELSON, D Closed: 12/6/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (LisaLynn)	
1658	MVL	WEEKS, Y	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
1661	MVL	BRENT, U	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		12/19/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Othertom
1675	MVL	MARTIN, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		12/20/2023 - TT OBJ - MB/tom
1775	MVL	BRADSHAW, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/28/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need DSO Affidavit tom 12/20/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/Need DSO Affidavit tom 01/09/2024 - Amended Plan filed 01/08/2024 is not timely filed for the 01/18/2024 hearing;
1997	MVL	MASON, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/tara 11/19/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/Need Wage Directive tom 12/5/2023 - Con't to 1/18 to allow adj 341 to conclude randy 12/20/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need Wage Directive tom
2230	MVL	WILLIAMS, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		11/20/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/tom 11/30/2023 - Con't for Adj 341 RT

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 18, 2024

284	MVL	RIMES, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
			ΓΙΚΜ				11/08/2023 - Amended Plan filed 11/07/2023 is not timely filed for the 12/07/2023 hearing; D filed an amended plan changing from above median to below median/need objection 12/5/2023 - con't for proper notice of amended plan filed 11/7/2023 randy 12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/tom
62	MVL	NELSON, M	LEINART LAW	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
102			FIRM	0.00.007	Ching		12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/TR/tom
463	MVL	HERNANDEZ, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert	42/22/2022 TT OD I
		Closed: 12/28/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	FIRIVI			ed (LisaLynn)	FS/PPI/Othertom
467	MVL	ELDRIDGE, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/tom
478	MVL	AGUILAR, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
482	MVL	ZUNIGA, A Closed: 12/28/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (LisaLynn)	
521	MVL	ZABOJNIK, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
527	MVL	WHITLEY, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - Bl/ DI/FS/TR/tom
544	MVL	JACKSON-WILLIAMS, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/04/2024 - TT OBJ -

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 18, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	I Ime Description Disposition	I rustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
2548	MVL	RICHARD, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/Need Wage Directive tom
2556	MVL	CAPPIO, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/04/2024 - Amended Plan filed 01/03/2024 is not timely filed for the 01/18/2024 hearing;
2594	MVL	ESPINOZA, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - PPI/tom
2613	MVL	ARAUJO, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
2622	MVL	THOMAS JR, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
2698	MVL	CHATMAN, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - TR/Othertom
2703	MVL	DABNEY, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - TR/Need DSO Affidavit tom
2130	MVL	COBB-SCOTT, J	LOBUE LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	11/19/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/TR/tom
2009	MVL	MOKA, B	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	11/20/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/tom 11/30/2023 - Con't for Adj 341 RT 12/20/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/tom 01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Othertom
2540	MVL	EVANS III, H	VICKI K MCCARTHY	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tom

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 18, 2024

 Judge
 Debtor
 Debtor
 Opposing
 Matter
 Matter
 Time
 Description
 Disposition
 Trustee/Atty Notes
 Comments

 2541
 MVL
 MAYE, T
 VICKI K MCCARTHY
 8:30:00AM
 Cnf Hrg
 12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/Need Wage Directive tom

 Total # Case on Docket:53

Page 1 of 1

Printed: Thursday, January 11, 2024 at 8:07 am